PAINITOSSUJA

ASICS:

koot:
Norm. hinta €
Alehinta €
JP Elite

37
98

85



38



39

40½



42



43 1/3



44



44 2/3

Matflex

25½
59

55



28



30½



31½



32



32½



33



33½



34



35



36

Matflex

37
69

65



37½



38



39



39½



40½



41½



42



42½



43½



45

Snapdown

35
85

75


36



37



37½



38



39



39½



40½



41½



42½



43½



44



45



46



koot:
Norm.hinta €
Alehinta €

Snapdown

46½
85

75


47



49

Split second

40½
85

75



50½

Cael


85

75






koot 39, 39½
Adidas Kids –trikoot
128
65

55



140



152



164

Nanski:

Hannu Pärkkä

hannu.parkka@nanski.fi

0500 368694

